PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA FINAL DESTINATION

MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 10000 5.50USD                  55,000.00USD     

10017 2.95USD                  29,550.15USD     

10008 2.54USD                  25,450.34USD     

TOTAL:Eleven Hundred and Ten Thousand and Forty Nine Cents USD 110,000.49USD   

SKU CODE: 490042

EXP. Date: 11/2028

GNC Mega Men 60ct

SKU CODE: 490033
GNC Milk Thistle 650mg 60ct

LOT#: 071125

EXP. Date: 08/2027
LOT#: 150825

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Milk Thistle 650mg 120ct
SKU CODE: 493942

EXP.